DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)

BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG
THE
BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG
THE
THE
BIG
THE

(CONT'D)
BAD RABBIT LTD

BAINS ENTERPRISE LIMITED
BAMBOO LIMITED

BANANA BREAD CO. LIMITED

BANG CONSULTING LIMITED

BIG BARGE COMPANY LIMITED

BAY MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED
BEACH HUT LIMITED

BEAR LODGE LIMITED

BEAR PRINT LIMITED

BEE CONSULTANTS LIMITED

BEN CIVIL AND CONSTRUCTION LTD
BEN GASTRONOMIE LIMITED

BEN PUBLISHING LTD

BEN PUBLISHING LTD

BLACK COW LIMITED

BLACK 8 EVENTS LTD

BLACK 8 SPORTS MANAGEMENT LTD
BLUE (MARKETING) LIMITED

BLUE WEB DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
BONNEYS NURSERY LTD.

BOOKS LIMITED

BOOM LTD/CINEMA LOVE LTD

BOOM MARKETING LTD

BRAIN INTELLIGENCE LIMITED
BUST BRAS LTD

BUST BRAS LTD

CAT BREWERY LIMITED

CAT PUB SERVICES LIMITED

CAT SECURITY LIMITED

CHIEF PLC

CIRCLE MEDIA LTD

CITY BEATS LTD

BIG CLASH LIMITED

BIG CLASH LIMITED

CLOSERS & PARTNERS LIMITED
BIG COUNTRY HOUSE LTD

BIGDADDYPR LIMITED

BIG

DADDY'S FOOD LIMITED

BIGDATA4ANALYTICS LTD

BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG
THE
THE
BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG

D BRAND DESIGN LTD
DELI LIMITED

DELI LIMITED

D ENTERPRISES LIMITED
DIPPER LTD

BIG DISCOUNTER LTD
BIG DISCOUNTER LTD
DOG AGENCY LIMITED
DOG VFX LIMITED

EARS MULTIMEDIA LIMITED
EARS MUSIC LTD

BIGELI LIMITED
BIGEREALESTATE HOLDCO LIMITED

BIG
THE

E SOLUTIONS LIMITED
BIG EVENT FAIR LIMITED

BIGFACE STUDIO LTD

08740081
07224177
06609535
07820346
08256360
07907813
06125143
09412358
09392049
07500269
06397941
09833270
06326454
10452197
10452197
07708756
09177335
09177385
05383192
06486479
06053564
02775603
10237797
09269795
07446206
10449844
10449844
08051410
06645325
06048832
03024985
07678701
07770957
10451656
10451656
08372525
06056384
09564745
09843652
08828907
09011649
10456967
10456967
04630859
09728031
10449363
10449363
01057816
08841548
06015466
08374807
07042084
09754742
08998803
07902611
07503808
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31/10/2016
01/11/2016
01/11/2016
26/10/2016
28/10/2016
31/10/2016
01/11/2016
26/10/2016
01/11/2016
31/10/2016
27/10/2016
27/10/2016
31/10/2016
31/10/2016
31/10/2016
31/10/2016
30/10/2016
30/10/2016
31/10/2016
31/10/2016
28/10/2016
28/10/2016
27/10/2016
31/10/2016
01/11/2016
27/10/2016
27/10/2016
31/10/2016
31/10/2016
28/10/2016
28/10/2016
28/10/2016
26/10/2016
28/10/2016
28/10/2016
30/10/2016
29/10/2016
30/10/2016
26/10/2016
30/10/2016
31/10/2016
01/11/2016
01/11/2016
01/11/2016
29/10/2016
27/10/2016
27/10/2016
28/10/2016
26/10/2016
01/11/2016
30/10/2016
26/10/2016
27/10/2016
27/10/2016
31/10/2016
26/10/2016

BIG FACE TV LIMITED

BIG FISH PL LTD

BIGFISH PRINTERS LTD
BIGFLUFFYDOG LTD

BIGFOOT ARTS LIMITED

BIGFOOT ARTS EDUCATION (UK) LTD
BIGFOOT ENGINEERING LTD

BIG FOOT EVENTS LIMITED

BIGFOOT RECORDS & ENTZ LTD

THE BIG FOUNDATION

BIG FRANK LIMITED

BIG FURNITURE DEALS LIMITED
BIGGER BANG PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
BIGGER BANG PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
BIGGERFISH DESIGN LIMITED

THE BIGGER SALES COMPANY LIMITED
BIGGER THINGS LIMITED

BIGGIN 1959 LIMITED

BIGGIN 1959 LIMITED

BIGGIN 1959 LIMITED

BIG GLOBAL LIMITED

BIG GREEN BOOKSHOP EDUCATION CIC

THE BIG GREEN BUILDING COMPANY LTD

BIG GROUP RETAIL LIMITED

BIG GROUP RETAIL LIMITED

BIGGS ENGINEERING LTD

BIGGY ENTERPRISE LIMITED

BIG HAIR LEARNING LIMITED

BIG HAMMER SOFTWARE LIMITED

BIG HAND BREWING COMPANY LIMITED

BIGHAND CREATIVE LIMITED

BIG HANDS LITTLE HANDS CHILDCARE
LIMITED

BIGHEAD CREATIVE LTD

THE BIG HEAD HIP COMPANY LIMITED
THE BIG HOUSE LIVERPOOL LTD

BIGHOUSE 11 LTD

BIGHOUSE 11 LTD

THE BIGHTON PARTRIDGE CLUB LIMITED

THE BIG IDEA CREATIVE LTD
BIG IDEA MEDIA LTD

BIG IDEA MEDIA LTD

BIG INSURANCE LTD

THE BIG INTRO LTD

BIG-IP LTD

BIGKICKS LIMITED

THE BIG KICK COMPANY LIMITED
BIGKID AGENCY LIMITED

BIGLAND HALL CARAVAN PARK LIMITED

BIGLAND PROPERTIES LIMITED

BIG LITTLE BEAR LIMITED

BIG LITTLE FISH LIMITED

BIG LIVING LTD

BIG MACHINE MEDIA (UK) LIMITED
BIG MACHINE MEDIA (UK) LIMITED
BIG MACHINE MEDIA (UK) LIMITED

09731185
09786936
09820731
09858826
05912289
06680768
06903595
05421200
08345877
08434652
04102614
07041222
09055141
09055141
06538559
05269843
03864899
08756396
08756396
08756396
07894625
09551642
07381043
10449941
10449941
09276529
09250569
07998782
05271993
08196840
05361892
09688674

07470851
07186546
08349645
10452322
10452322
04650278
06733644
04758844
04758844
03724534
08352567
04919710
04383007
03756524
09820346
01257902
01173658
09422883
06796804
08574145
06663824
06663824
06663824

(E1)
(D4)
(D4)
(E1)
(D4)
(D4)
(C3)
(D1)
(b1)
(C2)
(D4)
(D4)
(E1)
(D1)
(P1)
(D4)
(D4)
(D1)
(D4)
(C3)
(B1)
(D1)
(D4)
(B1)
(C1)
(D4)
(D4)
(C2)
(D4)
(D4)
(b1)
(D1)
(D1)
(b1)
(D1)
(C1)
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31/10/2016
26/10/2016
28/10/2016
31/10/2016
01/11/2016
01/11/2016
28/10/2016
26/10/2016
28/10/2016
31/10/2016
01/11/2016
01/11/2016
26/10/2016
26/10/2016
28/10/2016
28/10/2016
27/10/2016
31/10/2016
31/10/2016
31/10/2016
31/10/2016
27/10/2016
31/10/2016
27/10/2016
27/10/2016
27/10/2016
26/10/2016
31/10/2016
29/10/2016
28/10/2016
26/10/2016
26/10/2016

26/10/2016
31/10/2016
28/10/2016
31/10/2016
31/10/2016
31/10/2016
31/10/2016
27/10/2016
27/10/2016
31/10/2016
31/10/2016
01/11/2016
31/10/2016
26/10/2016
28/10/2016
30/10/2016
30/10/2016
31/10/2016
30/10/2016
31/10/2016
29/10/2016
31/10/2016
29/10/2016



